
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Girls
DAUTE Heike GER Jena 81-08-09EUROPEAN BEST 6.91

JOHANSSON Tilde SWE Göteborg 16-07-01EUROPEAN LEADER 6.50(0.2)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-16  12:30:00

End: 16-07-16  13:15:00

1 836 BEDRAČ Maja 99-10-09  6.27 QSLOVENIA

2 855 KARLSSON Lovisa 00-01-15  6.19 PB qSWEDEN

3 736 HAKANEN Saara 99-07-14  6.02 qFINLAND

4 825 ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana 99-03-26  6.00 qROMANIA

5 862 KÄLIN Annik 00-04-27  5.96 PB qSWITZERLAND

6 819 KWASZCZ Dominika 99-11-20  5.96 qPOLAND

7 615 LACUEY Laila 00-02-16  5.94 qSPAIN

8 877 KOLOTIY Anastasiya 99-09-01  5.90 SB qUKRAINE

9 769 BROOME Eleanor 99-06-02  5.89  GREAT BRITAIN

10 764 RIECKE Lea-Jasmin 00-01-01  5.40  GERMANY

807 SANSA Giorgia 99-09-29 NM  ITALY

705 LAGGER Sarah 99-09-03 DNS  AUSTRIA

722 BARNJAK Klara 99-06-18 DNS  CROATIA

I II III

5.75 6.27BEDRAČ Maja
-1.5 +1.4
6.19 5.94 6.01KARLSSON Lovisa
+1.3 -2.6 +1.3
5.55 5.85 6.02HAKANEN Saara
-2.6 -0.9 -1.2

x 6.00 5.94ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana
-1.2 +1.2 -1.4
5.96 5.83 4.45KÄLIN Annik
+1.3 +1.5 +1.6
5.64 5.96 xKWASZCZ Dominika
-2.0 +1.4 +2.7
5.55 5.64 5.94LACUEY Laila
-1.4 -0.9 -0.5
5.90 3.89 5.88KOLOTIY Anastasiya
+1.4 -1.1 -1.8

x 5.89 5.77BROOME Eleanor
+1.4 +1.4 -1.1

x 5.40 xRIECKE Lea-Jasmin
+0.6 -0.6 -0.9

x x xSANSA Giorgia
+1.6 +2.2 +1.6

LAGGER Sarah

BARNJAK Klara

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-16  12:30:01

End: 16-07-16  13:15:00

1 772 MILLS Holly 00-04-15  6.12 qGREAT BRITAIN

2 759 KOHL Antonia 99-01-01  6.01 qGERMANY

3 824 CARVALHO Marisa 99-11-19  6.00 qPORTUGAL

4 784 FARKAS Petra Beáta 99-04-30  5.94 qHUNGARY

5 738 KOISTINEN Ada 99-05-01  5.85  FINLAND

6 728 MINÁŘOVÁ Pavlína 99-02-23  5.77  CZECH REPUBLIC
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7 809 BLUSINA Klinta 00-10-10  5.64  LATVIA

8 827 ION Diana Ana Maria 00-11-27  5.60  ROMANIA

9 719 KUZMANOVA Ariana 00-11-15  5.53  BULGARIA

10 732 ILVES Lishanna 00-05-29  5.44  ESTONIA

11 752 MUSTAFA Besijana 00-01-01  4.95  FYR MACEDONIA

842 UDE Nika 00-10-05 NM  SLOVENIA

I II III

6.07 6.12 xMILLS Holly
+0.9 -2.5 +1.7

x 5.98 6.01KOHL Antonia
-0.7 +0.7 -0.5
5.81 5.85 6.00CARVALHO Marisa
-2.3 +2.6 +0.8
5.94 5.94 5.92FARKAS Petra Beáta
+0.8 -0.5 -1.4
5.80 5.85 5.52KOISTINEN Ada
-0.6 -0.6 -2.7
5.49 5.77 5.46MINÁŘOVÁ Pavlína
+0.6 +1.4 -1.5
5.55 5.64 5.54BLUSINA Klinta
+1.5 +1.2 -2.1
5.60 x 4.59ION Diana Ana Maria
-2.3 +0.8 -0.8

x 5.53 xKUZMANOVA Ariana
+0.8 +0.7 -0.7
3.94 5.42 5.44ILVES Lishanna
+2.4 +1.6 -2.5
4.71 4.95 4.62MUSTAFA Besijana
-0.8 +3.0 +1.4

x x xUDE Nika
-1.3 +2.1 -0.8
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Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 6.20

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP A BEDRAČ Maja 99-10-09 SLOVENIA  6.271 Q

2 GROUP A KARLSSON Lovisa 00-01-15 SWEDEN  6.192 PB q

3 GROUP B MILLS Holly 00-04-15 GREAT BRITAIN  6.121 q

4 GROUP A HAKANEN Saara 99-07-14 FINLAND  6.023 q

5 GROUP B KOHL Antonia 99-01-01 GERMANY  6.012 q

6 GROUP A ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana 99-03-26 ROMANIA  6.004 q

7 GROUP B CARVALHO Marisa 99-11-19 PORTUGAL  6.003 q

8 GROUP A KÄLIN Annik 00-04-27 SWITZERLAND  5.965 PB q

9 GROUP A KWASZCZ Dominika 99-11-20 POLAND  5.966 q

10 GROUP B FARKAS Petra Beáta 99-04-30 HUNGARY  5.944 q

11 GROUP A LACUEY Laila 00-02-16 SPAIN  5.947 q

12 GROUP A KOLOTIY Anastasiya 99-09-01 UKRAINE  5.908 SB q

13 GROUP A BROOME Eleanor 99-06-02 GREAT BRITAIN  5.899  

14 GROUP B KOISTINEN Ada 99-05-01 FINLAND  5.855  

15 GROUP B MINÁŘOVÁ Pavlína 99-02-23 CZECH REPUBLIC  5.776  

16 GROUP B BLUSINA Klinta 00-10-10 LATVIA  5.647  

17 GROUP B ION Diana Ana Maria 00-11-27 ROMANIA  5.608  

18 GROUP B KUZMANOVA Ariana 00-11-15 BULGARIA  5.539  

19 GROUP B ILVES Lishanna 00-05-29 ESTONIA  5.4410  

20 GROUP A RIECKE Lea-Jasmin 00-01-01 GERMANY  5.4010  

21 GROUP B MUSTAFA Besijana 00-01-01 FYR MACEDONIA  4.9511  

GROUP A LAGGER Sarah 99-09-03 AUSTRIA DNS  

GROUP A BARNJAK Klara 99-06-18 CROATIA DNS  

GROUP B UDE Nika 00-10-05 SLOVENIA NM  

GROUP A SANSA Giorgia 99-09-29 ITALY NM  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performace DNS -Did Not StartNM -No Mark

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 31°C Conditions: sunny
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